PV weidinger

Screwdriver for slotted screws, black oxide finish, insulated,
177 mm

Screwdriver for slotted screws: Ergonomically optimised 2-component handle for low-
fatigue and hand-friendly power transmission. Anti-roll handle shape. - Blade length: 75mm
- Uninsulated blade length: 15mm - Handle length: 102mm - Blade width: 2.5mm - Blade
thickness: 0.4mm - VDE-tested: Yes

- Ergonomically optimised 2-component handle for low-fatigue and hand-friendly power
transmission

« Anti-roll handle shape

Item no. WL62230
Model 98 20 25
Manufacturer KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no. 98 20 25
GPSR manufacturer data KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

Length 180 mm
Width 24 mm
Height 24 mm
Length with packaging 213 mm
Width with packaging 75 mm
Height with packaging 49 mm
Volume with packaging 0.799 dm?®
Sales unit 1 piece
Content unit 1 piece
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Type of packaging
Standards

RoHS compliant
Surface

VDE

Screw type

ESD compliant
Screwdriver type
Cutting thickness
Tool length

Grip (expression)
Blade length
Cutting width

Other versions

Item no. Cutting thickness
WL62230 0.4 mm

WL62231 0.5 mm
WL62233 0.6 mm
WL62235 0.8 mm
WL62237 1mm

WL62239 1.2 mm

WL62240 1.2 mm

WL62229 1.6 mm

PV weidinger

single pack

DIN EN 60900 | IEC 60900
no

burnished

yes

slot

no

normal screwdrivers

0.4 mm

177 mm

VDE | insulating multi-component handle, VDE-tested

75 mm

2.5 mm

Cutting width
2.5 mm
3mm

3.5 mm

4 mm

5.5 mm

6.5 mm

8 mm

10 mm
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Blade length
75 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

125 mm

150 mm

175 mm

200 mm
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