

Screwdriver for slotted screws, black oxide finish, insulated, 177 mm



Screwdriver for slotted screws: Ergonomically optimised 2-component handle for low-fatigue and hand-friendly power transmission. Anti-roll handle shape. - Blade length: 75mm - Uninsulated blade length: 15mm - Handle length: 102mm - Blade width: 2.5mm - Blade thickness: 0.4mm - VDE-tested: Yes

- Ergonomically optimised 2-component handle for low-fatigue and hand-friendly power transmission
- Anti-roll handle shape

Item no.	WL62230
Model	98 20 25
Manufacturer	KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no.	98 20 25
GPSR manufacturer data	KNIPEX-Werk Oberkamper Strasse 13 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.knipex.de
Length	180 mm
Width	24 mm
Height	24 mm
Length with packaging	213 mm
Width with packaging	75 mm
Height with packaging	49 mm
Volume with packaging	0.799 dm ³
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry



Type of packaging	single pack
Standards	DIN EN 60900 IEC 60900
RoHS compliant	no
Surface	burnished
VDE	yes
Screw type	slot
ESD compliant	no
Screwdriver type	normal screwdrivers
Cutting thickness	0.4 mm
Tool length	177 mm
Grip (expression)	VDE insulating multi-component handle, VDE-tested
Blade length	75 mm
Cutting width	2.5 mm

Other versions

Item no.	Cutting thickness	Cutting width	Blade length
WL62230	0.4 mm	2.5 mm	75 mm
WL62231	0.5 mm	3 mm	100 mm
WL62233	0.6 mm	3.5 mm	100 mm
WL62235	0.8 mm	4 mm	100 mm
WL62237	1 mm	5.5 mm	125 mm
WL62239	1.2 mm	6.5 mm	150 mm
WL62240	1.2 mm	8 mm	175 mm
WL62229	1.6 mm	10 mm	200 mm